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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.06.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

12:30

13:05

OL mJA

OL mJA

OL mJA

OL mJA

OL mJA

OL mJA

OL mJA

OL mJA

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HSV Bernauer Bären

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

Oranienburger HC

SV Lok Rangsdorf

Oranienburger HC

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

Oranienburger HC

SV Lok Rangsdorf

HSV Bernauer Bären

SV Lok Rangsdorf

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HSV Bernauer Bären

SG Uckermark

TSG Lübbenau 63

14:19

9:6

10:11

15:6

6:10

14:10

6:12

8:10

So. 08.09.2024 12:00 OLB WJB Oranienburger HC SV 63 Brandenburg-West 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL MJC

OLB WJC

OLB WJA

KOL-ALT-
M

Oranienburger HC II

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC

SV Motor Hennigsdorf

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

SG Uckermark

Finowfurter SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 12:00

14:00

KOL WJC

OLB WJB

Oranienburger HC II

Oranienburger HC

Finowfurter SV

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 12:00

16:00

18:00

OLB MJB

KOL-ALT-
M

OLB M

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC II

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Bernauer Bären

HSV Bernauer Bären

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 17.11.2024 12:00

14:00

OLB MJC

OLB WJB

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC

HC Neuruppin

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00

16:00

OLB WJB

KOL-ALT-
M

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC

HSV Falkensee 04

SG Uckermark

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 11:00 OLB MJB Oranienburger HC OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.02.2025 11:00

13:00

OLB MJC

OLB WJB

Oranienburger HC

Oranienburger HC

Lausitzer HC Cottbus II

SV Lok Rangsdorf

0:0

0:0


